
Date:       9/6/2022
To:          State Agencies
From:     ADOA – State Procurement Office
Re:         AWARD – Vehicle Decal and Graphics
 
The Arizona Department of Administration, State Procurement Office has awarded the following contracts
for Vehicle Decal and Graphics:
 
 

Vehicle Decal and Graphics

Contractor CONTRACT
#

CONTACT
NAME

CONTACT
# CONTACT EMAIL

AZ Pro Sign Inc –
AZPRO
*****COI Pending

CTR061838

Kim
Dickenson
Robert
Flanagan
Romey
Haddad

623-907-84
38
623-500-35
46
623-907-84
38

kdickenson@azprogroup.com
rflanagan@azprogroup.com
sales@azprogroup.com

     

F + N Enterprises
(SmithCraft Signs) CTR061841 Nicole

Berstrom
602-561-33
31

nicole@smithcraftsigns.com

     

RV Stripes and
Graphics CTR061842 Steve Zacher 480-984-35

95 steve@rvsg.com

 
 
This new set of contracts is effective 09/1/2022 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and
cooperative members.
 
 
If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Cammy Hoang cammy.hoang@azdoa.gov.
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