SPO ALERT

Date: 9/6/2022

To: State Agencies

From: ADOA – State Procurement Office Re: AWARD – Vehicle Decal and Graphics

The Arizona Department of Administration, State Procurement Office has awarded the following contracts for **Vehicle Decal and Graphics**:

Vehicle Decal and Graphics				
Contractor	CONTRACT #	CONTACT NAME	CONTACT #	CONTACT EMAIL
AZ Pro Sign Inc – AZPRO *****COI Pending	CTR061838	Kim Dickenson Robert Flanagan Romey Haddad	623-907-84 38 623-500-35 46 623-907-84 38	kdickenson@azprogroup.com rflanagan@azprogroup.com sales@azprogroup.com
F + N Enterprises (SmithCraft Signs)	CTR061841	Nicole Berstrom	602-561-33 31	nicole@smithcraftsigns.com
RV Stripes and Graphics	CTR061842	Steve Zacher	480-984-35 95	steve@rvsg.com

This new set of contracts is effective 09/1/2022 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and cooperative members.

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Cammy Hoang <u>cammy.hoang@azdoa.gov.</u>